
RISD Board of Trustees 

Position 1:  Joseph Campos, Vice President 

       jcampos@royal-isd.net 

Position 2:  Cheri Fontetnot, Secretary 

       cfontenot@royal-isd.net 

Position 3:  Mike Glover 

                     mglover@royal-isd.net 

Position 4:  Nathaniel Richardson 

                      nrichardson@royal-isd.net 

Position 5:  Emily Hillsman 

                     ehillsman@royal-isd.net 

Position 6:  Elton Foster, President 

                     efoster@royal-isd.net 

Position 7:  Rose Jones 

                      rjones@royal-isd.net 

 

 

Address:  P.O. Box 489 
   Pattison, TX  77466 
   (281) 934-6901 
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